

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21478/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/07/2003 in LPA No. 60/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF J & K AT JAMMU)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KRISHAN DASS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.H.P.Raval, ASG
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms.Sunita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Mittal, Adv.
Mr.Nishant Katoch, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service on respondent Nos.1, 4 to 18, 20 to 38 be effected by
usual course as well as by dasti within four weeks.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master